



Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's

## SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE AND ARTS COLLEGE

Chikhli, Dist. Buldana- 443201.

NAAC Reaccredited with 'B++' Grade (CGPA 2.82)

ISO: 9001-2015

Dr. Omraj S. Deshmukh Principal Hon'ble Shri Harshvardhan P. Deshmukh President

## 4.2.2 The institution has subscription for the following e-resources

- Invoice of N-List Subscription
- Screenshot of N-List

Chan, Dist Barrie

Principal
Shri Shivaji Sci. & Arts
College, Chikhli, Dist. Buldana

# Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



# सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

## National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

## Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2020/1543

Date: 2020-06-16 Invoice No.: NLIST/20-21/496 College GST No.: Not Available College GST State Code: MH [27]

### Name and Address of Subscriber

To The Principal Shri Shivaji Science and Arts College, Chikhali Buldana Chikhli Maharashtra - 443201

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	April 2020 to March 2021	5,000.00
		CGST@0.00%	0.00
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
		IGST@18.00%	900.00
		Total	5,900.00

#### Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

--- Cut Here --

### N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2020-06-16

Receipt No: 204

Received with thanks from Shri Shivaji Science and Arts College, Chikhali, Chikhli, Maharashtra

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 983265 Dated 2020-03-21 drawn on Bank of Maharashtra Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2020-21.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2022-01-19 07:44:27 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2020/1543

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax: +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in

